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REKA ROUND DECORATIVE VANITY MIRROR 
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 Features: Framed 
 Design: Glam 
 Material: Stainless Steel 
 Width: 30-3/4" 
 Height: 30-3/4" 
 Depth: 7/8" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Mirror Shape: Round 
 Mirror Only Width: 17" 
 Mirror Only Height: 17" 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Single hole mounting. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 949505

REKA ROUND DECORATIVE VANITY MIRROR

7/8"
(22 mm)

30-3/4"
(781 mm)

17"
(432 mm)




